Velocity Track Club

2024 /| 2025 Indoor Schedule

Sat, November 30" — Armory Youth Season Opener @ Armory
Sun, December 15" — Speed Capital New York Invitational @ OB
Sun, December 22" — Armory Youth Solstice Invitational @ Armory

Sun, December 29" — Colgate Women’s Games Preliminary #1 @ Armory (Girls)
Sun, December 29" — Ocean Breeze Holiday Festival @ Ocean Breeze (Boys)

Sunday, January 5" — Colgate Women’s Games Preliminary #2 @ Armory (Girls)
Sunday, January 5" - Southern Connecticut Youth Invite @ Floyd Little Athletic, CT (Boys)

Wed, January 8" — Millrose Games Trials @ Armory
12 & under 400m & 4x200. 8 & under 55 meters

Sunday, January 19" — Colgate Women’s Games Semi Finals @ Armory (Girls)
Sunday, January 19" — Ocean Breeze Freedom Games @ OB (Boys)

Saturday, February 1%t — Colgate Women’s Games Final @ Armory
Sunday, February 2" — NJ-AAU Jersey City Rec Meet 4 @ Jersey City NJ
Saturday, February 8" — Millrose Games Final @ Armory

Sunday, February 9" — Ocean Breeze Invitational @ OB

Sunday, February 16" — UAGTCA Indoor Meet #2 @ Philadelphia, PA
Monday, February 17" — Armory Youth Winter Invitational @ Armory
Sunday, February 23" — NJ-AAU Jersey City Rec Meet 5 @ Jersey City NJ
Sunday, March 2" — Armory Youth Championships @ Armory

Sunday, March 9" — USATF New York Youth Championship @ OB

Fri. Mar 7"" — Sun, Mar 9" — AAU Indoor National Championship @ Virginia Beach, VA



